A1D4QD
A2PMXC
ASLROW
ACRHOI
ADSMQ8
ADUOQD
AEUJHR
AF8HPI
AG11M9
AJOPTT
AKCJOP
AKO81J
ALTOC2
AMT93S
ANG6KF9
AOTQF8
AQ4RYQ
AQH2E7
AQJ8UE
AQK6KX
AQP133
ARKC93
AS3QSI
ASOG9I
AT7KB9
AVFOQU
AW?2LE3
AXAUSQ
AZ9G3F
B3FTIQ
B67DG2
B6UX80
B7M74X
B7Q9P0
B85KIF
BO9HBS9
BONESG
BDKA6G
BFOWDR
BFLOHU
BH5E47
BJ37TX
BJMIJOR

5.25
7.25
8.75
6.25

6.25
3.75
8.5
NJM
4.5
4.75
8.25
3.5

4.5
5.5
4.25
2.5
5.25
5.5
6.75
3.5
8.5
7.75

2.75
4.25
9.5

4.25

4.75
3.5

9.25
8.75

1.75
1.5

5.5
5.5

4.25

GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
NOGO
GO
NJM
NOGO
NOGO
GO
NOGO
GO
NOGO
GO
NOGO
NOGO
GO
GO
GO
NOGO
GO
GO
GO
NOGO
NOGO
GO
NOGO
GO
NOGO
NOGO
GO
GO
GO
NOGO
NOGO
NOGO
GO
GO
GO
NOGO



BKMT5W
BKQDJJ
BLRPAW
BPV14H
BR8P1W
BSBK18
BUSJMN
BUXM3K
BVNZUC
BVU4HN
BWHNP9
BX2C71
BXQOAI
BXURDI
COC2BE
C21MYU
C4AW3BP
C7PQZG
C7T290
C7U7QE
C84AVI
C871Q0
C9XRX3
C9ZBLT
CBZ9NA
CCKO9%4
CDGED2
CDYHVA
CHDV2A
CIK7NJ
CILZ0O
CLR1FA
CLT8ZP
CMLIKQ
CN98HE
CNOBGO
CNXSEG
covaim
CQH5DH
CR9BWI
CRFF5A
CTS3AlJ
CUBUG1

5.25
7.25
6.5

5.25
9.75

8.5
5.5
6.5
6.25

6.5
7.25

3.5

8.75
7.25
NIM
5.5

6.25
6.5

NIM
7.25

7.5
3.25

2.25
7.25

4.5
7.75
7.5

5.25
7.75
7.5

3.75
8.25
NIM
6.25

GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
NOGO
GO
GO
GO
GO
NOGO
GO
GO
NOGO
NOGO
GO
GO
GO
NIM
GO
GO
GO
NIM
GO
GO
GO
NOGO
GO
NOGO
GO
GO
NOGO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
NOGO
GO
NIM
GO



CUMMHH
CVTNXD
CYLXT3
CzL2LC
D3ULE6
D4ICIN
D4ZAOM
D5XVAA
D5YZPU
D7DBWE
D7J63D
D8AFH4
D8JZTC
D8SPYG
DoLIeK
DASGYI
DCJP2U
DCPJX4
DD6GOK
DFX8UP
DGOIEM
DG4MDS
DH1HH7
DHDACW
DIVO3W
DIWIFO
DK3700
DKOUO0S
DM4QMR
DMBZKQ
DNHM6H
DOESOF
DOPCEN
DUTX8V
DVWG6KF
DW2YDR
DXXEXO
DZ29WP
DZJEPM
EO8ZU8
EOZ7SL
E1512Q
E1GP69

NJM
9.5

6.25
4.75
7.5

6.25
6.25
7.25
4.5

6.75
6.25
9.25
5.75
7.25
7.75
NIM

6.5
3.5
8.75
6.5
6.75
6.75
8.75
2.5
25
7.25
5.25
NJM

NJM

4.75
4.5
4.5
6.75
10
6.75

7.75
NIM
6.75
4.75

NJM
GO
GO
NOGO
GO
GO
GO
GO
NOGO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
NIM
GO
GO
NOGO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
NOGO
NOGO
GO
GO
NIM
GO
NIM
GO
NOGO
NOGO
NOGO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
NIM
GO
NOGO



E26KX5 5 GO

E3ONN7 8.75 GO
E4P6FN 4 NOGO
E5ZY9R NJM NJM
E68DLA 5.25 GO
E6AHJU 2.5 NOGO
E6VINQ 7.25 GO
E6XU43 7.25 GO
E7BN3F 5.75 GO
E7ZP32 9 GO
EB2DYD 9 GO
EB74T9 9 GO
EBHZOH 7.25 GO
EFXDRM 6.5 GO
EG6QW3 6.5 GO
EGESOL 5.75 GO
EHOJTC 3 NOGO
EK1TOY NIM NIM
EN1JO2 4.25 NOGO
EO1LG5 6.75 GO
EO7EGE 6.5 GO
EPUSDQ 7 GO
ET2PK2 4.5 NOGO
ETQWAI NIM NJM
EWV5H1  8.25 GO
EXBX63 4.75 NOGO
EZO9SAF 2.25 NOGO
F10D8A NIM NJM
F193CB 8 GO
F1B9X4 NJM NIM
F20XS6 NJM NJM
F2S30Y 8 GO
F4172S 4.75 NOGO
F7UGDL 4.5 NOGO
FOK4X2 NJM NJM
FAEQCL 5.5 GO
FAREAM 9.75 GO
FDOKZ1 5.25 GO
FDPU32 6.75 GO
FDPUTIJ 3.5 NOGO
FDWMAH 3 NOGO
FE17LH 7.5 GO

FE87K2 9 GO



FGC8SM
FHIZ2G
FK211B
FKSE4E
FKQLK6
FKSYE1
FLO660
FN6IKB
FTX89)
FUCIOF
FUMKTD
FW7LC3
FWQDQP
GOOCIH
GOIOFT
G1E12B
G1T1SZ
G4UBO08
G4XG8Y
G65I6U
G6987T
G6GE25
G6PM2G
G70GS)
G8N2W3
GOIOEF
GI9YVBJ
GA8414
GBAHXZ
GCL6MF
GCWKP1
GDCXX5
GEWXSW
GG7HHS
GGGZQY
GGI1K7
GKBPUJ
GKOKEN
GNK6US
GOVB64
GPCMM1
GPR80OG
GQ5E7S

5
4.5
NJM

-0.5
6.5
6.5
4.5
NJM

4.5
8.25
7.5
0.5
4.75

4.25

4.5
6.75
3.75
6.75
3.5
6.75

5.75
NJM
35

6.25

4.75
5.5
35
6.75
7.75

5.25
10
NJM

4.75
7.5

GO
NOGO
NIM
GO
NOGO
GO
GO
NOGO
NIM
NOGO
NOGO
GO
GO
NOGO
NOGO
GO
NOGO
GO
NOGO
GO
NOGO
GO
NOGO
GO
GO
GO
NIM
NOGO
GO
NOGO
GO
NOGO
GO
NOGO
GO
GO
NOGO
GO
GO
NJM
GO
NOGO



GQ6SM9
GS9ERJ
GSASNI
GSUNZ5
GTPR5J
GV7ALI
GW227pP
GWQQOSR
GXFNN2
GXXJ3C
GXZ7SI
GZ4YEU
GZBTJ2
GYD53J
HOGW3Q
HOOTLX
HOQCA3
H26KJ4
H36T1J
H36V8C
H3W7BO
HA0XMQ
H7FTHG
H7MHL3
H80S3I
HO9DMLB
HAS5YCV
HAALSB
HBWTOS8
HD35PK
HD83TG
HEXI3Y
HFONMW
HF9S5N
HGPGWI
HH5GMS
HICYBO
HIXSNP
HITVMB
HKREDV
HKVJ2N
HKZEOI
HMLOYV

8.25
8.75
7.75
7.5

6.75

7.5
7.5
5.5
5.5
3.25
6.75

9.25
6.75

3.75
6.25
7.25
6.75

GO
GO
GO
NOGO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
NOGO
GO
GO
GO
GO
NOGO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
NOGO
GO
GO
GO
GO



HNOAYM
HNSEYD
HNCSMG
HNZHUT
HRU4AM
HS3A51
HTGSMK
HTS5LC
HV500G
HV75KB
HVE3FV
HVTBFO
HW47J6
HWLBJJ
HX17Z4
HX528F
HXB72D
HYNXVR
10QQ2L
I1FASF
13DG9U
144GCB
IAYEJF
I6F285
I9VGKZ
IBDKKH
IBV4SN
IE3RQX
IE7F5N
IEYTTX
IFK2SW
IIXCSD
1J35HK
ILEJF1
INXOH5
IPYX5G
IQR354
IQWK47
IRIU7I
IRXGAH
ITZ3GH
IVGARZ
IVWNP3

8.25

7.5
2.25
6.5
4.75
3.75
NJM
9.5

NJM
6.5

8.25
2.25
6.25

7.25
8.25
NJM
7.5

4.5

2.25
2.25
8.25
1.75
5.25
9
5.5
7.75
7.25
5.5
NJM
5.75
6.25
4.25
4
7.25
7

GO
GO
GO
GO
NOGO
GO
NOGO
NOGO
NIM
GO
GO
GO
GO
NIM
GO
GO
NOGO
GO
GO
GO
GO
NIM
GO
GO
NOGO
GO
NOGO
NOGO
GO
NOGO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
NIM
GO
GO
NOGO
NOGO
GO
GO



IXH8RO
IXLLW1
1Y807G
IZIOFT
1ZT471
IZUMOB
150DQQ
J55ZVX
J6NNZB
J8GUOD
JC1XUO
JCYZF4
JDRRHG
JEEQUS
JF204C
JGO9V7
JG18IB
JGZK90
JIAPWR
JE7VV
JK1BYV
JQUBO5
JREBRU
JSVM3G
IXY1vZ
K457UR
KA45SFS
K4lToC
K7z47P
K8CJ66
KAYXFT
KB59UlJ
KG3GPZ
KM3B5S
KOCDYR
KOKVAH
KTOGUI
KTTFO3
KW783F
LOHH7T
L2HOKK
L72GID
L7AGZ2

1.25
3.75
5.25
9.5

4.75
1.75
6.25
2.75

8.75
NJM
NJM
NJM
2.5
1.5
5.5
5.5
4.75
8.25
6.25

NJM
2.75

NJM

3.75
2.75
NJM
8.25
7.5
7.25
7.5
5.5
6.25

NOGO
NOGO
GO
GO
NOGO
NOGO
GO
NOGO
GO
GO
NIM
NJM
NIM
NOGO
NOGO
GO
GO
NOGO
GO
GO
GO
NOGO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
NJM
NOGO
GO
GO
GO
NIM
GO
NOGO
NOGO
NIM
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO



LoL92y
LouQio
LAU37R
LBAMPS
LBVNG66
LFALT6
LGGRWO
LHUOGL
Lz2Co
LKKYIM
LLKGY5
LP69CO
LSQD2E
MOMYIM
M23NV5
M36FN8
M5SWGZ
M8CFQC
MBSZUL
MBTVSF
MFWN20
MH2NEX
MI8OG9
MKSFBF
MM3FRN
MMM7KA
MNEDPP
MNF35S
MNO6WS
MOENI1
MRQOVN
MS725L
MTGI7S
MVKEH1
MZ7YKI
N3XCCL
N51183
N549X4
N6BYF3
N71BB7
N8Z80B
N8ZX1U
NBKSP5

5.5
6.25
8.5
3.5
NJM

5.75

2.75
2.5
8.75
4.5

4.75
7.25
NJM

6.25
4.75
5.25
4.25

6.5
7.75

4.5
6.75
7.5
4.25

6.5

8.25
5.5

9.25
7.75
7.25

3.75
7.25
3.5

6.75
6.25

GO
GO
NOGO
NIM
GO
GO
GO
NOGO
NOGO
GO
NOGO
GO
NOGO
GO
NIM
NOGO
GO
NOGO
GO
NOGO
GO
GO
GO
GO
NOGO
GO
GO
NOGO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
NOGO
GO
NOGO
GO
GO



NBU9HK
NELXBK
NI1PAO
NJ8GXG
NO047V
NODP2T
NPTMCN
NRIFDH
NSOYWL
NTXNFJ
NVFCG4
O1V5H8
O070UME
OAZL8X
0B4560
OCB46V
OELYC5
OHQOHM
OIMS7F
OUOH9Z
OUE75U
OW?2ZBR
OwWBJ2V
OWDXS5J
OXOVWS8
OX5KN1
P1700S
P2MIBW
P35E36
P53ZLW
PS5EVFB
P78P08
PEOZ1U
PEHT86
PHZ5FN
PKFCX2
PQO8W1
PQI2GB
PTNBD9
PV208C
PV3IWE
PXOZCF
PYXAC1

3.5

4.5

6.25
0.25
6.25
7.75
NJM
1.75

7.25
NJM
7.75
NJM
7.5

5.75
4.75
9.25
3.5

6.5

5.25
5.25
NJM
5.5
8.5
6.75
6.5
6.75
8.5

5.25

8.75
7.5

5.25
6.25
3.75

9.75

NOGO
NOGO
GO
NOGO
GO
GO
NIM
NOGO
GO
GO
NIM
GO
NIM
GO
GO
NOGO
GO
NOGO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
NIM
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
NOGO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
NOGO
GO
GO
NOGO



QOFN13
QG4AGUD
QHROUH
Qle6J8
QI9XSG
QJF49I
QM6GKV
QO7CUb
QOT4DC
QSLIRB
QSOZTF
QURXO00
QV3AI7
QWG59W
QZP7K7
R32KSL
R4KCH2
ROVAEX
RBN6LP
RDPJSO
REFHSE
RNALBI
RO5A6Y
RPOOKS5
RS9JYO
RUYMTM
RV65MB
RVVBRO
RX6KAA
RZPZTT
S2P5V0
S4GTQC
SOXEUS
SDN6S1
SDXHHK
SEGLQF
SIVVKC
SIZHR6
SKSXC9
SMH709
SO56P8
SRGTMS8
Su1lu4c

7.25
4.5

NJM
6.75
8.25
5.75
6.5

6.25

5.25
5.25
3.75
5.75

7.75

7.5
6.5
4.5
5.25
6.5

5.75
4.5
6.75

5.75
8.5

5.75
5.25

6.25

5.75

4.25

5.5
5.5

GO
NOGO
NIM
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
NOGO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
NOGO
GO
GO
GO
GO
NOGO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
NOGO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
NOGO
NOGO
GO
GO



SVIVWD
SW5C8A
SYSDMU
T32ASC
T32WG2
T5W2EN
T7L40S
T8KQWO
TBNRA7
TFQY50
TFV7PZ
TKSQTB
TL8E2F
TO1KDO
TPOWS58
TZVLD3
TYSG22
U479JN
U4NFIJE
U81INV9
U8PYBX
UAYC3D
UBWQ2F
UJIMHIJ
UTHQB2
UWWAFK
Uz27YK
V1482K
V1JAI6
V2HLPG
V3CMKO
V4SHWS
V4uL2C
V7BH6)
V7GC1D
V90GIJ3
VCNMZR
VDMFDU
vDQQOZ
VFO0WF
VGTVKP
VHEQYO
VIGRTI

7.25

5.5
NJM
5.5
7.25
4.5
4.75
NIM
4.75

4.25
5.75
4.25
6.75
7.75
5.25

8.25
6.75
4.5

6.25
4.5

4.25
7.25
5.25
9.75
7.5

5.25
6.25

5.5

5.25
5.5
6.75
0.5
8.75

7.75
7.75
7.25

GO
GO
GO
NJM
GO
GO
NOGO
NOGO
NIM
NOGO
GO
NOGO
GO
NOGO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
NOGO
GO
NOGO
NOGO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
NOGO
GO
NOGO
GO
GO
GO
NOGO
GO
NOGO
GO
GO
GO



VJKB2Y
VNJ6LO
VNRFBF
VR63UC
VR7Z03
VTT3P3
VTZ65K
VW5WEFI
VXE46X
VYXLNE
VZGFBR
W50VKD
W5RDIE
W6QKX)
W8C7XX
WB6UP4
WDB616
WES07Q
WENSMT
WFAWRY
WGLX19
WGMUO2
WOALIN
WOG6TN
WQFUOZ
WRCIVE
WSU7L6
WX9GlJ
WZ4C7X
X49AI18
X6S11D
X905ZK
XA507H
XBXCK6
XCDPLB
XHOES83
XO064AC
XUESMH
XUJ2DS
XX52NU
XZ9I7F
Y18UEN
YAE6HT

5.25
3.5
4.5
7.5
3.75
5.75
3.25
2.75
5.75

5.75

5.75
7.25

8.75
3.5

NIM
9.75
5.25
6.5

6.25
4.75
8.25
5.5

6.75
4.75
6.25

4.25

3.25

7.5
3.25

5.5
5.25

5.5

GO
NOGO
NOGO
GO
NOGO
GO
NOGO
NOGO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO
NOGO
GO
NOGO
NIM
GO
GO
GO
GO
NOGO
GO
GO
GO
NOGO
GO
NOGO
GO
NOGO
GO
NOGO
NOGO
GO
NOGO
NOGO
GO
GO
GO



Y4WZAE
YAIBT2
YDM4BQ
YJSDMW
YJF7EO
YMCNE9S
YOWIJUF
YPXGLV
YR33NE
YVCM6E
YW4HJB
YYM8SQ
YZF71U
YZOSIE
Z2FC4U
Z3GPHW
Z6K57P
Z8FFD1
Z9FJF)
ZJ04B6
ZJRCCM
ZOAGNL
ZR52YQ
ZRBOFI
ZTP9AE
ZTTC8C
ZUQQwo

6.5
7.75

6.25
4.75
8.5
4.75
2.5

7.75
6.25

5.5
4.5

NIM
7.5
4.25
8.5
NIM

4.5

5.75
7.75
6.75
7.25
6.25

GO
GO
GO
NOGO
GO
NOGO
NOGO
NOGO
GO
GO
GO
GO
NOGO
GO
NIM
GO
NOGO
GO
NIM
NOGO
NOGO
GO
GO
GO
GO
GO



